
Cremona 05 11 23 85 Junior_Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 275 RIGANTI E. 18:00.753
Tempo gara

1 1:55.722 + 00.133 12:33:59.124

2 1:55.589 --------- 12:35:54.713

3 1:57.321 + 01.732 12:37:52.034

4 2:00.739 + 05.150 12:39:52.773

5 1:58.720 + 03.131 12:41:51.493

6 1:56.217 + 00.628 12:43:47.710

7 1:58.413 + 02.824 12:45:46.123

8 2:00.137 + 04.548 12:47:46.260

9 2:04.648 + 09.059 12:49:50.908

 Po. 2 - # 203 RIGANTI P. + 22.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.340 + 03.194 12:34:05.665

2 2:03.377 + 04.231 12:36:09.042

3 1:59.672 + 00.526 12:38:08.714

4 1:59.146 --------- 12:40:07.860

5 2:00.104 + 00.958 12:42:07.964

6 2:00.173 + 01.027 12:44:08.137

7 2:01.585 + 02.439 12:46:09.722

8 2:01.929 + 02.783 12:48:11.651

9 2:01.578 + 02.432 12:50:13.229

 Po. 3 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 34.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.601 + 23.367 12:34:12.756

2 2:01.791 + 02.557 12:36:14.547

3 1:59.615 + 00.381 12:38:14.162

4 2:01.940 + 02.706 12:40:16.102

5 2:01.856 + 02.622 12:42:17.958

6 1:59.484 + 00.250 12:44:17.442

7 1:59.234 --------- 12:46:16.676

8 2:03.633 + 04.399 12:48:20.309

9 2:05.111 + 05.877 12:50:25.420

 Po. 4 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 41.505
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.753 --------- 12:34:02.462

2 2:01.067 + 02.314 12:36:03.529

3 2:00.385 + 01.632 12:38:03.914

4 2:13.680 + 14.927 12:40:17.594

5 2:02.193 + 03.440 12:42:19.787

6 2:02.194 + 03.441 12:44:21.981

7 2:02.085 + 03.332 12:46:24.066

8 2:02.495 + 03.742 12:48:26.561

9 2:05.852 + 07.099 12:50:32.413

 Po. 5 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 1:16.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.306 + 15.038 12:34:10.461

2 2:08.305 + 03.037 12:36:18.766

3 2:06.111 + 00.843 12:38:24.877

4 2:06.853 + 01.585 12:40:31.730

5 2:07.273 + 02.005 12:42:39.003

6 2:06.767 + 01.499 12:44:45.770

7 2:08.037 + 02.769 12:46:53.807

8 2:05.268 --------- 12:48:59.075

9 2:07.912 + 02.644 12:51:06.987

 Po. 6 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 1:40.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.015 + 14.010 12:34:22.578

2 2:11.474 + 06.469 12:36:34.052

3 2:08.616 + 03.611 12:38:42.668

4 2:05.366 + 00.361 12:40:48.034

5 2:09.463 + 04.458 12:42:57.497

6 2:08.157 + 03.152 12:45:05.654

7 2:09.229 + 04.224 12:47:14.883

8 2:11.305 + 06.300 12:49:26.188

9 2:05.005 --------- 12:51:31.193

 Po. 7 - # 575 PAIZS A. + 1:41.524
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.301 + 11.534 12:34:20.825

2 2:09.133 + 04.366 12:36:29.958

3 2:07.945 + 03.178 12:38:37.903

4 2:06.066 + 01.299 12:40:43.969

5 2:09.023 + 04.256 12:42:52.992

6 2:08.923 + 04.156 12:45:01.915

7 2:11.751 + 06.984 12:47:13.666

8 2:13.999 + 09.232 12:49:27.665

9 2:04.767 --------- 12:51:32.432

 Po. 8 - # 228 CAMPODUNI M.+ 2:05.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.861 + 33.563 12:34:29.016

2 2:15.122 + 09.824 12:36:44.138

3 2:13.229 + 07.931 12:38:57.367

4 2:13.206 + 07.908 12:41:10.573

5 2:07.850 + 02.552 12:43:18.423

6 2:07.042 + 01.744 12:45:25.465

7 2:05.298 --------- 12:47:30.763

8 2:11.166 + 05.868 12:49:41.929

9 2:14.061 + 08.763 12:51:55.990

 Po. 9 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.492 + 44.499 12:34:41.647

2 2:15.121 + 08.128 12:36:56.768

3 2:10.447 + 03.454 12:39:07.215

4 2:12.955 + 05.962 12:41:20.170

5 2:09.400 + 02.407 12:43:29.570

6 2:12.733 + 05.740 12:45:42.303

7 2:10.931 + 03.938 12:47:53.234

8 2:06.993 --------- 12:50:00.227

 Po. 10 - # 318 DONDE` G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.464 + 29.869 12:34:40.163

2 2:15.207 + 08.612 12:36:55.370

3 2:12.010 + 05.415 12:39:07.380

4 2:09.367 + 02.772 12:41:16.747

5 2:17.045 + 10.450 12:43:33.792

6 2:11.375 + 04.780 12:45:45.167

7 2:09.955 + 03.360 12:47:55.122

8 2:06.595 --------- 12:50:01.717

 Po. 11 - # 848 CAPPELLETTI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.317 + 05.575 12:34:21.635

2 2:18.669 + 06.927 12:36:40.304

3 2:12.612 + 00.870 12:38:52.916

4 2:20.322 + 08.580 12:41:13.238

5 2:15.389 + 03.647 12:43:28.627

6 2:11.742 --------- 12:45:40.369

7 2:16.143 + 04.401 12:47:56.512

8 2:15.083 + 03.341 12:50:11.595

 Po. 12 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.387 + 55.079 12:34:54.542

2 2:18.167 + 08.859 12:37:12.709

3 2:10.225 + 00.917 12:39:22.934

4 2:09.766 + 00.458 12:41:32.700

5 2:09.670 + 00.362 12:43:42.370

6 2:12.041 + 02.733 12:45:54.411

7 2:09.308 --------- 12:48:03.719

8 2:20.232 + 10.924 12:50:23.951

 Po. 13 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.138 + 54.865 12:35:08.618

2 2:13.585 + 03.312 12:37:22.203

3 2:10.613 + 00.340 12:39:32.816

4 2:10.273 --------- 12:41:43.089

5 2:11.795 + 01.522 12:43:54.884

6 2:10.711 + 00.438 12:46:05.595

7 2:13.352 + 03.079 12:48:18.947

8 2:11.633 + 01.360 12:50:30.580

 Po. 14 - # 7 BERNERIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.635 + 05.534 12:34:26.002

2 2:17.526 + 01.425 12:36:43.528

3 2:16.101 --------- 12:38:59.629

4 2:16.137 + 00.036 12:41:15.766

5 2:21.193 + 05.092 12:43:36.959

6 2:16.219 + 00.118 12:45:53.178

7 2:23.602 + 07.501 12:48:16.780

8 2:17.375 + 01.274 12:50:34.155

 Po. 15 - # 720 VIGANO` G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.860 + 05.865 12:34:24.171

2 2:17.612 + 03.617 12:36:41.783

3 2:13.995 --------- 12:38:55.778

4 2:18.451 + 04.456 12:41:14.229

5 2:23.845 + 09.850 12:43:38.074

6 2:21.695 + 07.700 12:45:59.769

7 2:20.166 + 06.171 12:48:19.935

8 2:19.217 + 05.222 12:50:39.152

Fastest lap: 1:55.589 
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Cremona 05 11 23 85 Junior_Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 16 - # 58 COPPI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.230 + 35.568 12:34:37.385

2 2:23.534 + 11.872 12:37:00.919

3 2:17.298 + 05.636 12:39:18.217

4 2:17.477 + 05.815 12:41:35.694

5 2:14.543 + 02.881 12:43:50.237

6 2:11.662 --------- 12:46:01.899

7 2:20.430 + 08.768 12:48:22.329

8 2:17.659 + 06.997 12:50:39.988

 Po. 17 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.803 + 30.840 12:34:45.775

2 2:18.817 + 07.854 12:37:04.592

3 2:19.836 + 08.873 12:39:24.428

4 2:16.111 + 05.148 12:41:40.539

5 2:10.963 --------- 12:43:51.502

6 2:12.874 + 01.911 12:46:04.376

7 2:20.190 + 09.227 12:48:24.566

8 2:19.486 + 08.523 12:50:44.052

 Po. 18 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.215 + 34.385 12:34:36.370

2 2:37.857 + 26.027 12:37:14.227

3 2:29.917 + 18.087 12:39:44.144

4 2:26.848 + 15.018 12:42:10.992

5 2:14.189 + 02.359 12:44:25.181

6 2:11.914 + 00.084 12:46:37.095

7 2:13.336 + 01.506 12:48:50.431

8 2:11.830 --------- 12:51:02.261

 Po. 19 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.224 + 10.331 12:34:30.271

2 2:16.256 + 00.363 12:36:46.527

3 2:15.910 + 00.017 12:39:02.437

4 3:02.946 + 47.053 12:42:05.383

5 2:15.893 --------- 12:44:21.276

6 2:17.463 + 01.570 12:46:38.739

7 2:16.142 + 00.249 12:48:54.881

8 2:15.997 + 00.104 12:51:10.878

 Po. 20 - # 999 SALA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.641 + 20.082 12:34:42.680

2 2:21.362 + 02.803 12:37:04.042

3 2:18.559 --------- 12:39:22.601

4 2:22.794 + 04.235 12:41:45.395

5 2:21.006 + 02.447 12:44:06.401

6 2:24.034 + 05.475 12:46:30.435

7 2:26.473 + 07.914 12:48:56.908

8 2:21.708 + 03.149 12:51:18.616

 Po. 21 - # 84 CORANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.870 + 19.843 12:34:45.098

2 2:31.911 + 10.884 12:37:17.009

3 2:29.623 + 08.596 12:39:46.632

4 2:26.864 + 05.837 12:42:13.496

5 2:29.681 + 08.654 12:44:43.177

6 2:27.780 + 06.753 12:47:10.957

7 2:27.172 + 06.145 12:49:38.129

8 2:21.027 --------- 12:51:59.156

 Po. 22 - # 941 RICCI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:38.294 + 1:25.170 12:35:42.032

2 2:19.854 + 06.730 12:38:01.886

3 2:23.525 + 10.401 12:40:25.411

4 2:15.506 + 02.382 12:42:40.917

5 2:13.124 --------- 12:44:54.041

6 2:18.800 + 05.676 12:47:12.841

7 2:18.826 + 05.702 12:49:31.667

8 2:28.051 + 14.927 12:51:59.718

 Po. 23 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.676 + 26.694 12:34:53.973

2 2:27.417 + 04.435 12:37:21.390

3 2:30.326 + 07.344 12:39:51.716

4 2:27.773 + 04.791 12:42:19.489

5 2:26.082 + 03.100 12:44:45.571

6 2:26.579 + 03.597 12:47:12.150

7 2:28.942 + 05.960 12:49:41.092

8 2:22.982 --------- 12:52:04.074

 Po. 24 - # 251 FRIGERIO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.326 + 52.724 12:35:03.481

2 2:31.540 + 10.938 12:37:35.021

3 2:26.375 + 05.773 12:40:01.396

4 2:29.683 + 09.081 12:42:31.079

5 2:29.731 + 09.129 12:45:00.810

6 2:20.602 --------- 12:47:21.412

7 2:22.689 + 02.087 12:49:44.101

8 2:21.371 + 00.769 12:52:05.472

 Po. 25 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.552 + 43.925 12:35:04.024

2 2:19.603 + 02.976 12:37:23.627

3 3:05.032 + 48.405 12:40:28.659

4 2:18.806 + 02.179 12:42:47.465

5 2:17.889 + 01.262 12:45:05.354

6 2:24.783 + 08.156 12:47:30.137

7 2:19.715 + 03.088 12:49:49.852

8 2:16.627 --------- 12:52:06.479

 Po. 26 - # 27 RAVASI I. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.879 + 22.550 12:35:02.474

2 2:58.226 + 22.897 12:38:00.700

3 2:36.660 + 01.331 12:40:37.360

4 2:35.329 --------- 12:43:12.689

5 2:39.079 + 03.750 12:45:51.768

6 2:39.351 + 04.022 12:48:31.119

7 2:39.347 + 04.018 12:51:10.466

 Po. 27 - # 520 GADDA CLEMENTI F.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.017 + 18.354 12:34:41.457

2 3:56.212 + 1:37.549 12:38:37.669

3 2:25.846 + 07.183 12:41:03.515

4 2:19.035 + 00.372 12:43:22.550

5 2:18.663 --------- 12:45:41.213

6 2:30.005 + 11.342 12:48:11.218

7 3:15.605 + 56.942 12:51:26.823

 Po. 28 - # 360 TINELLI T. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.662 + 23.151 12:35:00.569

2 2:45.604 + 13.093 12:37:46.173

3 2:38.670 + 06.159 12:40:24.843

4 2:39.540 + 07.029 12:43:04.383

5 2:32.511 --------- 12:45:36.894

6 4:23.292 + 1:50.781 12:50:00.186

 Po. 29 - # 338 TROMBETTA E. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.237 + 09.202 12:34:33.423

2 2:24.572 + 05.537 12:36:57.995

3 2:19.035 --------- 12:39:17.030

Fastest lap: 1:55.589 
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